SUBHASH PHOOTARMAL RATHOD

Address: 1503, SUMER TOWER NO-05, LOVE LANE, MAZGOAN, MUMBAI- 400010

Date: 17th September, 2024

To,	To,
Department of Corporate Service,	Stellant Securities (India) Ltd.
BSE Limited,	305, Floor 3, Plot-208, Regent Chambers
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point
Dalal Street,	Mumbai – 400021
Mumbai – 400 001.	Mullibai - 400021

<u>Sub.: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure as required in terms of Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 as amended from time to time.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

SUBHASH PHOOTARMAL RATHOD

PROMOTER

STELLANT SECURITIES (IDNIA) LIMITED

Encl.: As above

Disclosures under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Su Regulations, 2011	ibstantial Acquis	sition of	Shares and	d Takeovers)
1. Name of the Target Company (TC)	STELLANT SECURITIES (IDNIA) LIMITED			
2. Name(s) of the acquirer and persons acting in concert (PAC) with the acquirer	SUBHASH PHOOTARMAL RATHOD			
Members of the Promoter Group and PAC with him/her	Members of the Promoter Group and PAC w			
	SUBHASH P. RAT	ГНОД	Promoter	
	MANGALA S. RA	THOD	Promoter	
3. Whether the acquirer belongs to promoter/promoter group	Yes			
Name of Stock Exchange where shares of Target Company are listed	BSE LIMITED			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number of shares	% w. share capital applical	% of total diluted share/votin g capital of TC (*)	
Before the Disposal under consideration, holding of				20()
a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)	427183	57.69		57.69
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares				
carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)				
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	427183	57.69		57.69
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold b) VDa acquired /sold athorning them by shares	35,000	4.73		4.73
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired /sold				
category) acquired/sold d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the				
acquirer e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	35,000	4.73	*	4.73

/

After the acquisition/sale, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer c) VRs otherwise than by shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition e) Total (a+b+c+d)	462183 4,62,183	62.42	62.42	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / offmarket / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	Open market			
Salient features of the securities acquired including time till redemption, ratio at which it can be converted into equity shares, etc.	Not applicable			
Date of acquisition-/ sale of shares/ VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	35000 shares on 16/09/2024			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC • before the said acquisition / sale	7,40,480 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each			
Equity share capital/total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	7,40,480 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	7,40,480 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each			

Note:(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of TC.

SUBHASH PHOOTARMAL RATHOD PROMOTER

STELLANT SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Date: 17th September, 2024

Place: Mumbai